
 
 

WORTH PARISH COUNCIL 

C/O Sholden Parish Council 

Town Hall, High Street, Deal, Kent CT14 6TR 

Telephone: 07464550069 

Email: worthparishcouncil@outlook.com   
 

WORTH PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
 

2024 MEETING DATES  
 

ALL MEETINGS TO TAKE PLACE IN THE WORTH VILLAGE HALL  
AT 6.30PM/6.45PM  

 

Day/Date  Comment  

Wednesday 31 January   

Wednesday 28 February   

Wednesday 27 March   

Thursday 25 April – Start at 
6.45PM  

A change: 24 April meeting 
clashes with the Dover Area 
quarterly meeting of the Kent 
Association of Local Councils 

Wednesday 29 May – see 
opposite. 
 
 

Wednesday 29 May – 6.30pm 
the Annual Parish Council 
meeting followed by the Annual 
Parish Meeting. Fuller details of 
these meetings will follow 
nearer the time.   

Wednesday 26 June   

Thursday 01 August - Start at 
6.45PM 

A change: 31 July April meeting 
clashes with the Dover Area 
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quarterly meeting of the Kent 
Association of Local Councils 

August no meeting  No meeting 

Wednesday 25 September 
6.30pm 

  

Thursday 31 October – Start at 
6.45PM  

A Change: 30 October meeting 
clashes with the Dover Area 
quarterly meeting of the Kent 
Association of Local Councils 

Wednesday 27 November     

Council to consider December 
meeting at its November 
meeting.  

Council to consider December 
meeting at its November 
meeting 
 

        
 
  


